(119(&)HRIFERJIT FERBOI—E—FZITLUE-BEM-FYyS
~#ER | JIEBERDHLEREE—=Va—E—%MLT~ 3AM
| CEDYOREERBNFEEALTAVLLI—E—DANSEREE | |

H#A 201841 A198 (%) RITEH# 2;A3H
Hi St th E: g B st BEE(IFE)

"RIESORBINHIEAZERORESICHLII——RE.
EIEFESO—E—ITE->T. ELTHEHREMNSCLULEH S
AEBEFFSICO—E—HEITELERETY,

A&, TEKRLLO—E—%FD<51z0IC
REBIIBELTO—E—REOMEREEER

FEBRLL |3 —E—EYDBRELTLET,
FABIEDYDI—E—T%F-T

JLUR ERILfzo—E—%
BATLERDERAEZEDNIFLELZBOLENS
BAETOI—E—TERGUEBEBSMLAIESLY,

W

T Jkedd Coffe®

AREED
BAFLay

YF7—ISEEhD
#EBIT0JS L

YT7—H&
BEHAER
(17 8]

a—b— JL VK- SRR

(18] 28 HEXIYEVEYHR 5,500/ &0
[2&#k~]1HV EYHR66,000H

(ME8HK]BVEYER 21,450 A [28 8 ~]1H 1V EYER 19,800 A

AEZERA

S5RETD
FELHE

@RS

B %
10:45

R a—)L
MBEHEIF BAMERRNDUA—ICTEE - BREFHRE
EEA., BERGE A

JTAB09 12:00
13:05
119(%) SxUREYS— 13:30

1HH 14:10

BBEEHEHE BRSO AT —S YU MBICTREEA
HHBRELEIFERERE

FER. EREICTEEN x| %
BEIER Bha—T 1 —4—EAR

AUI T30 (VT7—DiRn. EEENEFRHA)
FBETII—BALVIFEBRETERELAESL,)
BEIZTTIE

18:30

BEISTTHE
RESEKAMBEOTLUF, ER KR

10:00

12:
13:

30
30

NETSUF
HBEREETI) 5L
BATLaF VYT —TEELHLLESLY,
PEICTYERFRS (F9285H)

1/20(%)
2HH

19:00

08:
09:
09:30
10:50
11:30
13:15
14:10

00
00

PEIZTCHE
NIEEEBROEANSRESRAMBECE—=Y 0—E—
RYRYSR-7o7—rEA

RIETE~NFHEICT
GEEHIFXLEBICTCRBEHFF I,
REEEERE BRSNSV RAF = v MEBICTIRREEA
B EEIE

1/21(H)

38E TR —

JTAG12

(EA1FHR]

BEXK

HEoE  BRE1E. Y E20 Y7 —SmEH
RE *RERD
BB AN ARART
BANSURF—r U MZEXRIE NRER
BRI 7—O31—%—

ERieE-Exaa
Y7 —ER/#¥
il A 32 4 B

7L BiRE HY

I AVE-S Binn:EES ERHI00 PRS-

HASH Sy RYT7—X
REH AL H2-15-10 ABLHBKE )L
BATREERRITES1-13745

RITREZEE

BRE: TH2oFEBEERE TRIFESERIEH oL HHE]
T ERECE RN - AR
BESE:(EH o5 EHERITEL: 098-866-5941

SAHFR: T EHOBF~ 188 (L HHSE AR

KECEARDRFEIFANERITHDHENTEVET,
KRBERVFBBICEUREAERICEDEENTEVET,
KNR-RUIFHEELYET,

XRITHROBERO AR T HIHEENTSNET,
KARBRRITLELERA,




